Ravensberg Consulting AB
Stridbecksliden 4
SE302 33 Halmstad
Sweden
Jacob Ravensberg
+46733 88 77 40
Pieter Ravensberg

 Standard powder-coated is: black
(RAL 9005), and white (RAL 9003)
.
 Material: galvanizing steel, powder coated
FLOW - Item Number:
Technical Parameters
 Products Dimension:
Technical Data FLOW  / 11.08.2022 / REV.0
1We reserve the right to change technical data without prior notice.
A B C D Ø E
Ø125 500 235 100 250 125
Ø160 500 235 100 250 160
Ø200 620 315 100 310 200
Ø250 720 365 100 360 250
FLOW
FLOW-125 FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø125
FLOW-125B FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø125, Black, RAL 9005
FLOW-125W FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø125, White, RAL 9003
FLOW-160 FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø160
FLOW-160B FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø160, Black, RAL 9005
FLOW-160W FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø160, White, RAL 9003
FLOW-200 FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø200
FLOW-200B FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø200, Black, RAL 9005
FLOW-200W FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø200, White, RAL 9003
FLOW-250 FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø250
FLOW-250B FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø250, Black, RAL 9005
FLOW-250W FLOW - Combi Box with Grill, Ø250, White, RAL 9003
Product DescriptionFLOW - Item number
It is possible to choose any RAL color.
MOQ will apply.
A